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Full Name Email Address Registrant Type District or Division Created At All Sessions Selected Organization
Emily Adams eadams@texasasphalt.org TXAPA Member 07/02/25 10:07 AM Texas Asphalt Pavement Association (TXAPA)
Ali Arabzadeh ali.arabzadeh@txdot.gov TXAPA Member 06/17/25 3:51 PM Texas Department of Transportation
Benjamin Arras benjamin.arras@txdot.gov TxDOT Materials and Tests 07/14/25 8:43 AM Texas Department of Transportation
Ivan Baker ivan.baker@txdot.gov TxDOT 06/03/25 4:37 PM Texas Dept. of Transportation
Jimmy Baldwin jimmy.baldwin@oneatlas.com TXAPA Member 05/08/25 11:31 AM Atlas Technical Consultants
Luiza Barros luiza.barros@texasbit.com TXAPA Member 05/08/25 4:23 PM Texas Materials Central Texas Area
Luiza Barros luiza.barros@texasmaterials.com TXAPA Member 05/15/25 4:01 PM Texas Materials - a CRH company
Tommy Blackmore thomas.blackmore@txdot.gov TxDOT Austin 06/04/25 1:49 PM Texas Dept. of Transportation
Mike Brown mike.brown@texasmaterials.com TXAPA Member 05/09/25 5:41 AM Texas Materials Central Texas Area
Tyler Brudnick tyler.brudnick@txdot.gov TxDOT Austin 06/16/25 10:04 AM TxDOT
Ty Cagle ty.cagle@txdot.gov TxDOT Austin 06/12/25 8:49 AM TxDOT
Andy Cascione andy.cascione@valero.com TXAPA Member 07/08/25 1:24 PM Valero Marketing and Supply Company
Jason Cavness jcavness@hwlochner.com TXAPA Member 05/08/25 4:43 PM HW Lochner
Cody Chambliss cody.chambliss@ergon.com TXAPA Member 05/07/25 8:27 AM Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions, Inc.
Robert Checkley robert.checkley@texasmaterials.com TXAPA Member 05/15/25 4:02 PM Texas Materials - a CRH company
Mitchell Crawford mcrawford@lspaving.com TXAPA Member 05/07/25 8:59 AM Lone Star Paving
Michael Crum michael@lspaving.com TXAPA Member 05/07/25 9:52 AM Lone Star Paving
Sam Davis sdavis@texasasphalt.org TXAPA Member 07/02/25 10:07 AM Texas Asphalt Pavement Association (TXAPA)
Sarah de la O sarah.delao@txdot.gov TXAPA Member 07/14/25 9:50 AM Texas Department of Transportation
Joe Fiello joe.fiello@pavetex.com TXAPA Member 05/07/25 10:05 PM Atlas Technical Consultants
Joe Fiello, P.E. joe.fiello@oneatlas.com TXAPA Member 05/16/25 5:23 PM Atlas Technical Consultants
Daniel Fleischman daniel.fleischman@txdot.gov TxDOT Austin 06/03/25 12:37 PM TxDOT
Jesse Fleming jesse.fleming@oneatlas.com TXAPA Member 05/18/25 10:18 PM Atlas Technical Consultants
Alex Flores alex@lspaving.com TXAPA Member 05/07/25 8:06 AM Lone Star Paving
Chuck Fuller chuckfuller61@gmail.com 05/06/25 12:42 PM Texas Asphalt Pavement Association
Alex Goodson agoodson@wrightasphalt.com TXAPA Member 07/08/25 10:45 AM Wright Asphalt Products Co.
Michael Harlin michael.harlin@txdot.gov TxDOT 06/03/25 4:37 PM Texas Dept. of Transportation
Payton Hart payton.hart@texasmaterials.com TXAPA Member 05/08/25 4:23 PM Texas Materials Central Texas Area
Collin Hilbrich collin@hp2engineering.com TXAPA Member 05/27/25 9:39 AM HP2 Engineering and Testing, LLC
Justin Hilbrich justin@hp2engineering.com TXAPA Member 05/27/25 9:40 AM HP2 Engineering and Testing, LLC
Jayme Holmes jayme.holmes@txdot.gov TxDOT Austin 06/13/25 3:08 PM TXDOT
Jason Hudson jason.hudson@hwlochner.com TXAPA Member 07/22/25 9:02 AM H.W. Lochner, Inc.
Quinn Janek quinn.janek@txdot.gov TxDOT 06/03/25 4:36 PM Texas Dept. of Transportation
David Johnson d.johnson@oneatlas.com TXAPA Member 07/22/25 10:04 AM Atlas Technical Consultants
Matthew Kelly matthew.kelly@txdot.gov TxDOT Austin 06/10/25 1:17 PM TxDOT
Becky Kohl bschaeffer-kohl@texasasphalt.org TXAPA Member 07/02/25 10:06 AM Texas Asphalt Pavement Association (TXAPA)
Kody Kohl kkohl@wrightasphalt.com TXAPA Member 07/08/25 10:38 AM Wright Asphalt Products Co.
David C. Kopp, P.E. david.kopp@ergon.com TXAPA Member 05/07/25 9:02 AM Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions, Inc.
James Langley colby.langley@txdot.gov TXAPA Member 07/22/25 2:30 PM Texas Dept. of Transportation
Eloy Lopez Minjares eloy.lopezminjares@txdot.gov TXAPA Member 07/23/25 9:23 AM Texas Department of Transportation
Kevin Mackan kevin.mackan@txdot.gov TxDOT Austin 06/10/25 2:06 PM TxDOT
Miguel 'Mike' Arellano, P.E. miguel.arellano@txdot.gov TxDOT Austin 06/03/25 10:45 AM Texas Dept. of Transportation
Ismael Morales ismael.morales@txdot.gov TxDOT Materials and Tests 07/23/25 8:18 AM Texas Dept. of Transportation
Joe Muck joe.muck@txdot.gov TxDOT Austin 06/16/25 8:31 AM Texas Dept. of Transportation
Harold Mullen hmullen@texasasphalt.org TXAPA Member 07/02/25 10:06 AM Texas Asphalt Pavement Association
Roland Nunez rnunez@hunterind.com TXAPA Member 07/08/25 2:03 PM Hunter Industries, Ltd.
Travis Patton travis.patton@1836engineering.com TXAPA Member 07/09/25 9:42 AM 1836 Engineering LLC
Larry Peirce lpeirce@texasasphalt.org TXAPA Member 07/02/25 10:08 AM Texas Asphalt Pavement Association (TXAPA)
John Peters john.peters@hwlochner.com TXAPA Member 07/22/25 9:01 AM H.W. Lochner, Inc.
Ryan Phillips james.phillips@txdot.gov TxDOT Austin 06/12/25 11:17 AM TxDOT
Adam Ramirez adam.ramirez@txdot.gov TxDOT Austin 06/13/25 3:07 PM TxDOT
Kyle Rangnow kyle.rangnow@texasmaterials.com TXAPA Member 05/15/25 12:43 PM Texas Materials
Bryan Raschke, P.E. john.raschke@oneatlas.com TXAPA Member 07/22/25 10:02 AM Atlas Technical Consultants
Steve Roensch sroensch@texasasphalt.org TXAPA Member 07/02/25 10:07 AM Texas Asphalt Pavement Association (TXAPA)
Carlos Roguera carlos.roguerasanchez@terracon.com TXAPA Member 07/08/25 8:41 AM Terracon Consultants, Inc.
Stacy Rowh stacy@hp2engineering.com TXAPA Member 05/27/25 9:38 AM HP2 Engineering and Testing, LLC
Evan Russell evan.russell@txdot.gov TxDOT Austin 06/03/25 9:02 AM Texas Dept. of Transportation
Corey Schwarz cschwarz@texasasphalt.org TXAPA Member 05/06/25 12:41 PM Texas Asphalt Pavement Association
William Semora william.semora@txdot.gov TxDOT Austin 06/03/25 10:33 AM Texas Dept. of Transportation
Scott Serafin scott.serafin@txdot.gov TxDOT Austin 06/10/25 1:43 PM Texas Department of Transportation
Steve Smith steve.smith@txdot.gov TXAPA Member 07/08/25 10:26 AM Texas Department of Transportation
Madison Solano msolano@texasasphalt.org TXAPA Member 07/02/25 10:08 AM Texas Asphalt Pavement Association (TXAPA)
Eric Suarez suareze@vmcmail.com TXAPA Member 05/12/25 7:06 AM Vulcan Materials, Co.
Tanli Sun tanli.sun@txdot.gov TxDOT Austin 06/03/25 4:35 PM Texas Dept. of Transportation
Shane Swimm shane.swimm@txdot.gov TxDOT Austin 06/03/25 10:45 AM Texas Department of Transportation
Stuart Terwilliger stuart@lspaving.com TXAPA Member 05/07/25 8:27 AM Asphalt Inc LLC
Stuart Terwilliger stuart@asphaltincllc.com TXAPA Member 07/08/25 2:32 PM Lone Star Paving
Dennis Thomas dennis.thomas@txdot.gov TxDOT Austin 06/11/25 7:59 AM TxDOT
David Till david.till@oneatlas.com TXAPA Member 07/22/25 10:03 AM Atlas Technical Consultants
Ben Wainwright ben@klpsupply.com TXAPA Member 05/23/25 10:44 AM KLP Lab Supoply
Jeff Walker jeff.walker@texasmaterials.com TXAPA Member 05/09/25 10:17 AM Texas Materials
Steve White steve@klpsupply.com TXAPA Member 05/16/25 11:12 AM KLP Lab Supoply
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